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|Date From (IncIusive)H 01/01/2021

|Date To (Excluded) “ 31/03/2022

Auto Issues Completed ][ User Issues Completed l

From 2021-01-01 To 2022-03-31

Steve Hardaker Auto Tasks Completed

95

ID
292
384
414
57

234
945
33

214

Subject

Check Sale or Returns

UK Sales report due
Weather Station

Sales forecasts

Check the Service visit logs
Contract Pricing Review
Master imdemnity Letter
Master Indemnity Register

Number Issues Average Days to Complete

15
15
15
14
15
5
1
1

1091 Proforma And Quote Chasing - Steve H UK 7

12
3
0
16
13
3
4
16
12
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