



Steve Hardaker Activity

2022-06-07

Date From (Inclusive)	01/01/2021
Date To (Excluded)	31/03/2022
Auto Issues Completed	User Issues Completed

From 2021-01-01 To 2022-03-31

Steve Hardaker Auto Tasks Completed

95

ID	Subject	Number Issues	Average Days to Complete
292	Check Sale or Returns	15	12
384	UK Sales report due	15	3
414	Weather Station	15	0
57	Sales forecasts	14	16
234	Check the Service visit logs	15	13
945	Contract Pricing Review	5	3
33	Master indemnity Letter	1	4
214	Master Indemnity Register	1	16
1091	Proforma And Quote Chasing - Steve H UK 7	12	